
S. NO. REG.NO. NAME OF STUDENT SEX DOB NAME OF PARENT 

1 177 RUPANSHI F 01.02.2016 BEERU PAL

2 309 PRATEEK M 25.03.2017 VED PRAKASH 

3 644 SHRUTI SHARMAN F 20.03.2017 DEEPAK KUMAR 

4 144 TANVI RAGHUVANSHI F 29.03.2017 JITENDRA SINGH

5 102 ARYAN M 24.12.2016 SANDIP KUMAR

6 220 LOVE                                                            M 25.08.2016 DHARMENDRA SINGH 

7 209 SHRASHTI F 08.04.2016 JITENDRA SINGH

8 386 ABHINAV RAJ MISHRA M 19.04.2016 ASHVANI KUMAR

9 58 TANISHA GAUTAM F 12.02.2017 RAJEEV KUMAR

10 142 AKSHAY RAJ M 27.04.2016 SANJESH KUMAR

11 389 ANVI F 19.01.2017 PRADIP KUMAR 

12 34 RONALD CHAKMA M 21.08.2016 KALO IKHA CHAKMA

13 251A SHREYA SIKARWAR F 18.07.2016 ANUJ SINGH SIKARWAR 

14 485 PRINSH RAJPUT M 10.12.2016 AJAY KUMAR

15 538 MD. ARISH KHAN M 28.10.2016 FAHIM KHAN

16 537 INAYA KHAN                            F 28.10.2016 FAHIM KHAN

17 92 VIJAY LAXMI F 16.06.2015 RAVINDRA KUMAR 

18 42 MAYANTI F 12.06.2016 CHETAN SINGH

19 671 LAVISH KUMAR M 02.06.2016 AMIT KUMAR 

20 601 ARPIT KUMAR M 16.11.2016 BECHE LAL

21 258 VANSHU RAJPUT F 03.03.2017 AJEET KUMAR

22 202 MANAS RAJPUT M 18.10.2016 RAJEEV KUMAR

23 304 ANANYA PAL F 22.09.2016 GAURAV KUMAR 

24 219 KUSH M 25.08.2016 DHARMENDRA SINGH 

25 564 ABHINAV RAJPUT M 31.03.2017 KULDEEP KUMAR

26 404 ADWIK SINGH M 07.12.2016 VIVEK KUMAR

27 402 AKSHARA F 20.11.2016 BHARAT BHOOSHAN

28 23 PRADHUMN KUMAR M 28.03.2017 DHARMENDRA KUMAR 

29 342 SAKSHAM BAUDDH M 13.02.2017 RAJPAL SINGH

30 182 SHASHWAT M 24.02.2017 PRADEEP KUMAR

31 9 AYUSHI F 27.11.2016 AVNISH KUMAR SHUKLA

32 133 GARIMA TIWARI F 15.03.2017 VISHWAMITRA TIWARI

33 207 MANAV CHAUHAN M 03.02.2017 SATISH CHANDRA 

34 640 VEDANT M 02.05.2016 ARUN KUMAR 

35 499 PRAGYANSH RAJPUT M 06.08.2016 NIRVESH BABU

36 478 TWINKLE RAO F 03.12.2016 SHAILENDRA PRATAP SINGH

37 158 SONAKSHI SINGH F 17.07.2016 RANJIT SINGH

38 193 ALAKH F 28.09.2016 RAMAKANT

1 592 SHIVANSHI RAJPUT F 12.08.2016 SANTOSH KUMAR

2 337 AYUSHI TRIPATHI F 14.11.2016 VAIBHAV

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NTPC DIBIYAPUR

CLASS-I  (2023-24)

LIST OF PROVISIONALLY ADMITTED STUDENTS 

SINGLE GIRL CHILD (OVER AND ABOVE)



S. NO. REG.NO. NAME OF STUDENT SEX DOB NAME OF PARENT 

1 262 PARUSHI GUPTA F 22.04.2016 SANDEEP KUMAR GUPTA

1 150 HARDIK PAL M 23.02.2017 ASHISH KUMAR PAL

2 538 MD. ARISH KHAN M 28.10.2016 FAHIN KHAN

3 77 VAISHNAVI SINGH F 01.04.2016 ARUN KUMAR

4 441 AAYAT F 01.07.2016 KADER KHAN

5 242 DEVANSH M 12.09.2016 PANKAJ KUMAR

6 185 RUDRANSH M 24.09.2016 SANJAY

7 337 AYUSHI TRIPATHI F 14.11.2016 VAIBHAV

8 258 VANSHU RAJPUT F 03.03.2017 AJEET KUMAR

9 92 VIJAY  LAXMI F 16.06.2015 RAVINDRA KUMAR 

10 579 BHUMI F 16.11.2016 RAVINDRA KUMAR PORWAL

11 171 MISHTHI F 04.09.2016 NARENDRA PRATAP SINGH

12 155 HARSHIT M 16.05.2016 RAJESH KUAMR 

13 659 AVIRAL M 06.01.2017 BRAHMA SINGH

14 23 PRADHUMN KUMAR M 28.03.2017 DHARMENDRA KUMAR 

15 248 ANVI F 12.01.2017 VISHAL SINGH CHAUHAN 

16 275 DIVYOM GAUTAM M 24.02.2017 MANEESH KUMAR

17 500 ANVI TIWARI F 17.07.2016 SHREE KANT TIWARI 

18 162 ANJIL F 10.09.2016 RAJENDRA KUMAR

19 274 OM JI M 20.08.2016 UPENDRA KUMAR 

20 133 GARIMA TIWARI F 15.03.2017 VISHWAMITRA TIWARI

21 219 KUSH M 25.08.2016 DHARMENDRA SINGH 

22 422 SHAURYA RAJPUT M 24.09.2016 ARVIND SINGH RAJPUT

23 153 YAHSWANT SINGH M 07.11.2016 KULWANT SINGH

24 389 ANVI F 19.01.2017 PRADIP KUMAR 

25 657 LAKSHY M 10.08.2016 INDAL SINGH

26 352 BHARTI SINGH F 18.07.2016 RAJKUMAR

27 457 ARYAN M 07.09.2016 ANIL KUMAR 

28 91 ARPITA F 19.11.2016 RAMU SINGH

29 462 RISHABH PAL M 04.09.2016 SUNIL PAL 

30 479 HIMASYA SINGH F 09.10.2016 ANIL KUMAR 

31 47 DEVRAJ M 04.02.2017 RISHIKANT

32 478 TWINKLE RAO F 03.12.2016 SHAILENDRA PRATAP SINGH

33 564 ABHINAV RAJPUT M 31.03.2017 KULDEEP KUMAR

34 251A SHREYA SIKARWAR F 18.07.2016 ANUJ SINGH SIKARWAR 

35 108 KHUSHANKI SINGH F 21.07.2016 SHAKTI SUMAN

36 304 ANANYA PAL F 22.09.2016 GAURAV KUMAR 

37 158 SONAKSHI SINGH F 17.07.2016 RANJIT SINGH

38 34 RONALD CHAKMA M 21.08.2016 KALO IKHA CHAKMA

39 537 INAYA KHAN                            F 28.10.2016 FAHIN KHAN

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NTPC DIBIYAPUR

CLASS-I  2023-24

WAIT LIST 

WAIT LIST-SGC

WAIT LIST-RTE



40 278 LAVI F 24.02.2016 BRAJESH YADAV

41 262 PARUSHI GUPTA F 22.04.2016 SANDEEP KUMAR GUPTA

42 593 SANGAM SINGH M 17.09.2015 SANJAY SINGH

43 118 NAVNEET SINGH M 17.01.2017 KUVAR PAL SINGH

44 404 ADWIK SINGH M 07.12.2016 VIVEK KUMAR

45 592 SHIVANSHI RAJPUT F 12.08.2016 SANTOSH KUMAR

46 182 SHASHWAT M 24.02.2017 PRADEEP KUMAR

47 328 MANAN RAJ BAGHEL M 05.04.2016 DHARMENDRA SINGH 

48 264 SURYA PRATAP SINGH M 10.10.2016 SUMIT NARAYAN 

49 42 MAYANTI F 12.06.2016 CHETAN SINGH

50 423 ARYAN RAJPUT M 25.09.2016 ABHISHEK KUMAR

51 120 DIVYA SINGH F 16.01.2017 RAJNISH SINGH

52 525 VANSH YADAV M 17.07.2016 JAYRAM

53 563 DEV M 08.11.2016 BAHADUR SINGH

54 83 SHRASHTI DEVI RAJPUT F 05.03.2017 BRAJESH SINGH RAJPUT

S. NO. REG.NO. NAME OF STUDENT SEX DOB NAME OF PARENT 

1 593 SANGAM SINGH M 17.09.2015 SANJAY SINGH

2 171 MISHTHI F 04.09.2016 NARENDRA PRATAP SINGH

3 153 YAHSWANT SINGH M 07.11.2016 KULWANT SINGH

4 47 DEVRAJ M 04.02.2017 RISHIKANT

5 77 VAISHNAVI SINGH F 01.04.2016 ARUN KUMAR

6 659 AVIRAL M 06.01.2017 BRAHMA SINGH

7 479 HIMASYA SINGH F 09.10.2016 ANIL KUMAR 

8 162 ANJIL F 10.09.2016 RAJENDRA KUMAR

9 657 LAKSHY M 10.08.2016 INDAL SINGH

10 155 HARSHIT M 16.05.2016 RAJESH KUAMR 

11 264 SURYA PRATAP SINGH M 10.10.2016 SUMIT NARAYAN 

12 275 DIVYOM GAUTAM M 24.02.2017 MANEESH KUMAR

13 108 KHUSHANKI SINGH F 21.07.2016 SHAKTI SUMAN

14 91 ARPITA F 19.11.2016 RAMU SINGH

S. NO. REG.NO. NAME OF STUDENT SEX DOB NAME OF PARENT 

1 274 OM JI M 20.08.2016 UPENDRA KUMAR 

2 352 BHARTI SINGH F 18.07.2016 RAJKUMAR

3 600 DEVVRAT SONI M 26.01.2017 RAM BIHARI VERMA 

4 433 SHIVANGI YADAV F 07.03.2017 BRAJESH KUMAR 

5 656 PIYUSH KUMAR RAJPUT M 09.08.2016 SHAILENDRA KUMAR 

6 328 MANAN RAJ BAGHEL M 05.04.2016 DHARMENDRA SINGH 

7 665 HARDIK M 06.10.2015 DUSHYANT

8 613 ARYAN BABU M 01.01.2017 RAVI KUMAR

9 423 ARYAN RAJPUT M 25.09.2016 ABHISHEK KUMAR

10 648 AAIZA F 28.01.2017 MD AKARAM MANSOORI

11 118 NAVNEET SINGH M 17.01.2017 KUVAR PAL SINGH

12 499 PRAGYANSH RAJPUT M 06.08.2016 NIRVESH BABU

13 462 RISHABH PAL M 04.09.2016 SUNIL PAL 

WAIT LIST- OBC-NCL

WAIT LIST- SC



14 475 RUDHRA M 06.08.2016 JITENDRA KUMAR

15 578 ANAYA F 16.02.2017 KISHAN CHANDRA 

16 150 HARDIK PAL M 23.02.2017 ASHISH KUMAR PAL

17 441 AAYAT F 01.07.2016 KADER KHAN

18 278 LAVI F 24.02.2016 BRAJESH YADAV

19 255 LAKSHAY BABU M 09.10.2016 SANJAY BABU

20 563 DEV M 08.11.2016 BAHADUR SINGH

21 354 RADHA RAJPUT F 30.12.2016 PANKAJ KUMAR 

22 525 VANSH YADAV M 17.07.2016 JAYRAM

23 658 MAHI F 10.06.2016 MANOJ KUMAR

24 422 SHAURYA RAJPUT M 24.09.2016 ARVIND SINGH RAJPUT

25 83 SHRASHTI DEVI RAJPUT F 05.03.2017 BRAJESH SINGH RAJPUT

26 640 VEDANT M 02.05.2016 ARUN KUMAR 

S. NO. REG.NO. NAME OF STUDENT SEX DOB NAME OF PARENT 

1 91 ARPITA F 19.11.2016 RAMU SINGH

2 459 HARDIK M 01.08.2016 AMIT KUMAR

3 500 ANVI TIWARI F 17.07.2016 SHREE KANT TIWARI 

4 475 RUDHRA M 06.08.2016 JITENDRA KUMAR

5 321 DRASHTI PARIHAR F 15.06.2015 SUDHIR SINGH

6 120 DIVYA SINGH F 16.01.2017 RAJNISH SINGH

7 153 YAHSWANT SINGH M 07.11.2016 KULWANT SINGH

8 613 ARYAN BABU M 01.01.2017 RAVI KUMAR

9 433 SHIVANGI YADAV F 07.03.2017 BRAJESH KUMAR 

10 423 ARYAN RAJPUT M 25.09.2016 ABHISHEK KUMAR

11 665 HARDIK M 06.10.2015 DUSHYANT

12 171 MISHTHI F 04.09.2016 NARENDRA PRATAP SINGH

13 658 MAHI F 10.06.2016 MANOJ KUMAR

14 262 PARUSHI GUPTA F 22.04.2016 SANDEEP KUMAR GUPTA

15 275 DIVYOM GAUTAM M 24.02.2017 MANEESH KUMAR

16 83 SHRASHTI DEVI RAJPUT F 05.03.2017 BRAJESH SINGH RAJPUT

17 248 ANVI F 12.01.2017 VISHAL SINGH CHAUHAN 

18 108 KHUSHANKI SINGH F 21.07.2016 SHAKTI SUMAN

19 525 VANSH YADAV M 17.07.2016 JAYRAM

20 264 SURYA PRATAP SINGH M 10.10.2016 SUMIT NARAYAN 

21 278 LAVI F 24.02.2016 BRAJESH YADAV

22 479 HIMASYA SINGH F 09.10.2016 ANIL KUMAR 

23 578 ANAYA F 16.02.2017 KISHAN CHANDRA 

24 354 RADHA RAJPUT F 30.12.2016 PANKAJ KUMAR 

25 55 PRAGYA GUPTA F 16.03.2017 VIMAL KUMAR

26 657 LAKSHY M 10.08.2016 INDAL SINGH

27 563 DEV M 08.11.2016 BAHADUR SINGH

28 600 DEVVRAT SONI M 26.01.2017 RAM BIHARI VERMA 

29 118 NAVNEET SINGH M 17.01.2017 KUVAR PAL SINGH

30 77 VAISHNAVI SINGH F 01.04.2016 ARUN KUMAR

31 185 RUDRANSH M 24.09.2016 SANJAY

32 593 SANGAM SINGH M 17.09.2015 SANJAY SINGH

WAIT LIST-CAT-VI



33 150 HARDIK PAL M 23.02.2017 ASHISH KUMAR PAL

34 155 HARSHIT M 16.05.2016 RAJESH KUAMR 

35 162 ANJIL F 10.09.2016 RAJENDRA KUMAR

36 352 BHARTI SINGH F 18.07.2016 RAJKUMAR

37 47 DEVRAJ M 04.02.2017 RISHIKANT

38 579 BHUMI F 16.11.2016 RAVINDRA KUMAR PORWAL

39 659 AVIRAL M 06.01.2017 BRAHMA SINGH

40 648 AAIZA F 28.01.2017 MD AKARAM MANSOORI

41 664 KANISHK SINGH PARIHAR M 16.06.2015 KETAN SINGH

42 274 OM JI M 20.08.2016 UPENDRA KUMAR 

43 457 ARYAN M 07.09.2016 ANIL KUMAR 

44 656 PIYUSH KUMAR RAJPUT M 09.08.2016 SHAILENDRA KUMAR 

45 255 LAKSHAY BABU M 09.10.2016 SANJAY BABU

46 328 MANAN RAJ BAGHEL M 05.04.2016 DHARMENDRA SINGH 

47 462 RISHABH PAL M 04.09.2016 SUNIL PAL 

48 422 SHAURYA RAJPUT M 24.09.2016 ARVIND SINGH RAJPUT

49 242 DEVANSH M 12.09.2016 PANKAJ KUMAR

50 441 AAYAT F 01.07.2016 KADER KHAN


